
BCGP

Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.
5 - 7 July 2019

Result of Race 2

Bikers Classics 2019

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

BCGP 250-Group 1
 

44 Pascal Ghekiere (BE)  1 -- 7 laps --NSU Sportmax 26:08.528 3:38.056 7

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 8 Laps) = 6 Laps

19 Pieter Evers (BE)  DNF -- 2 laps --Maico  MD250 RS 7:35.158 3:40.597 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

BCGP 250-Group 2
 

69 Eric Delrez (BE)  1 -- 8 laps --Yamaha TD2 26:54.778 3:19.734 5

31 Oldrich Wisniowski (BE)  2 -- 7 laps --Yamaha TD3 25:29.672 3:34.507 7

157 Nicolas De Mulder (BE) 42.401 3 42.401Yamaha TD3 26:12.073 3:38.016 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

BCGP 350-Goup 1
 

160 Rich Hawkins (Uk)  1 -- 8 laps --Ducati MKIII 26:00.689 3:11.563 3

41 Jim Genin (BE) 4.001 2 4.001Aermacchi A la d'Oro 26:04.690 3:11.741 7

57 Jack Scrivener (UK)  3 -- 7 laps --Aermacchi A la d'Oro 24:35.117 3:25.946 7

10 Roberto Della Bella (IT) 1:35.360 4 1:35.360MV  Agusta Ipotesi Corsa 26:10.477 3:36.986 5

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 8 Laps) = 6 Laps

50 Marc Michot (BE)  DNF -- 2 laps --Aermacchi 7:07.645 3:27.725 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

BCGP 350-Goup 2
 

55 Charles Finnikin (UK)  1 -- 7 laps --Yamsel Yamaha TR3 24:31.787 3:23.641 7

133 Paul Reed (UK) 5.221 2 5.221Honda 24:37.008 3:26.182 7

27 Alan Smallbones (UK) 48.650 3 53.871Honda 25:25.658 3:27.622 7

43 Chris Smallbones (UK) 0.502 4 54.373Honda 25:26.160 3:27.542 7

144 Sean Henry (IR) 45.415 5 1:39.788Honda Drixton 350 26:11.575 3:39.021 7

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 8 Laps) = 6 Laps

72 Dominique Wollants (BE)  DNF -- 6 laps --Yamaha  TR3 21:38.890 3:26.894 2

74 Jamie O'brien (GB)  DNF -- 4 laps --Yamaha TTS 12:29.675 3:05.861 4

99 Mark Mccloskey (IR)  DNF -- 3 laps --Honda CB350 11:39.396 3:44.217 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

BCGP 500-Goup 1
 

78 Dean Stimpson (UK)  1 -- 8 laps --Norton Manx 24:10.918 2:58.498 8

1 Jan-Frank Bakker (NL) 32.353 2 32.353ABSAF Seeley Goldstar 24:43.271 3:01.954 3

111 Geoffrey Vreugdenhil (NL) 14.945 3 47.298Jawa DT 500 24:58.216 3:05.539 8

79 Keith Clarke (UK) 0.690 4 47.988Izzard Racing Norton Manx 24:58.906 3:06.112 5

37 Reinhard Neumair (D) 5.411 5 53.399Norton tickle T5 25:04.317 3:06.616 8

8 Hansueli Wyssen (CH) 32.172 6 1:25.571Norton Manx 25:36.489 3:09.123 8

122 François Fabri (CH) 51.210 7 2:16.781Norton  Manx 26:27.699 3:15.419 6

159 David Hebb (UK) 1.417 8 2:18.198Norton  Manx Replica 26:29.116 3:15.193 6

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:57.443  in lap  8  by  nbr. 22 : Herman Verbov en (Paton BL3)

Results: getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Philippe VanHooteghem H.Roelse - Timeservice.nl 
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117 Tilmann Runck (D) 20.787 9 2:38.985Seeley Matchless MK3 G50 26:49.903 3:13.988 6

100 Andy Hunt (UK) 8.598 10 2:47.583Ducati MK3 26:58.501 3:19.757 8

14 Leopold Vreugdenhil (NL) 12.291 11 2:59.874Jawa DT 500 27:10.792 3:18.335 8

49 Jaap Jan Den Boer (NL)  12 -- 7 laps --BMW R50S 24:57.296 3:28.409 7

98 Martin Van Ellinckhuijzen (NL) 1:13.603 13 1:13.603Norton Eso 26:10.899 3:39.947 7

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 8 Laps) = 6 Laps

169 No Scholl (NL)  DNF -- 3 laps --Seeley Matchless G50 11:52.438 3:44.349 2

17 Stuart Tonge (UK)  DNF Norton manx

142 Andy Hornby  DNF Norton Manx

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

BCGP 500-Goup 2
 

22 Herman Verboven (B)  1 -- 8 laps --Paton BL3 24:10.396 2:57.443 8

54 Raf Blanckaert 37.965 2 37.965Paton BIC 24:48.361 3:03.226 8

66 Rafaël Sinke (NL) 15.217 3 53.182König  GP 25:03.578 3:05.856 8

171 Daniel Pritchard (UK) 19.090 4 1:12.272Suzuki T500 25:22.668 3:08.260 3

9 Henk Nebbeling (NL) 1:19.026 5 2:31.298Honda CB 500 Four 26:41.694 3:16.090 4

91 Colin Stockdale (UK) 1.094 6 2:32.392Honda 26:42.788 3:17.879 6

15 Dominique Caruso (FR)  7 -- 7 laps --Suzuki GT380 24:40.305 3:28.288 7

113 Renate Häpe (D) 2:43.158 8 2:43.158Drixton  Honda CB 450 27:23.463 3:51.017 7

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 8 Laps) = 6 Laps

4 Richard Wilson (UK)  DNF -- 6 laps --Honda  Drixton 18:12.461 3:00.693 3

92 Dick Bastiaan (NL)  DNF -- 4 laps --Suzuki T500R 13:28.374 3:18.281 3

12 Leo Molenaar (NL)  DNF -- 2 laps --Kawasaki H1R 8:30.424

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:57.443  in lap  8  by  nbr. 22 : Herman Verbov en (Paton BL3)

Results: getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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